

Credit Union Service Group Press Release Callahan & Associates 2024 Supplier Market Share Guide

SingerLewak Credit Union Service Group reached the top five among western states, according to the Callahan & Associates' 2024 Supplier Market Share Guide



LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, November 19, 2024 /

EINPresswire.com/ -- SingerLewak, LLP, a top 100 accounting and consulting firm, is proud to announce its Credit Union Service Group has reached the top five in market share among western states, according to the Callahan & Associates' 2024 Supplier Market Share Guide.



We have operational experience as former credit union leaders and employees that establishes a bond. Credit unions are surprised to learn how comprehensive and affordable our services are."

Sheila Balzer, Partner,
Assurance & Advisory

Callahan & Associates is a recognized leader in the credit union industry for research, analytics, and networking. This achievement validates the Credit Union Service Group focus on delivering tailored audit, tax, and consulting solutions that help clients meet their unique challenges and growth objectives.

SingerLewak Credit Union Service Group has credit union clients with assets ranging from \$50 million to \$6 billion. Our practice is among the fastest growing in the country. Many credit union clients ask SingerLewak for help with strategic, management, risk and growth objectives beyond their audit needs. They've come to recognize and respect

the firm's depth of knowledge and expertise.

Sheila Balzer, a Partner with SingerLewak, and top executive at the Credit Union Service Group explains their success this way. "Team members within our Credit Union Service Group have operational experience as former credit union leaders and employees. That certainly establishes a bond." She adds, "In every case I've been involved with, the credit union is surprised to learn how comprehensive our services are, and shocked to discover how affordable."

Sheila Balzer, Partner, Assurance & Advisory
SingerLewak, LLP
+1 7203308160
email us here
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn
YouTube





This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/761700365 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something

we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.